®
TYPE
060314SL-07 Cut Sheet*
8"
204mm
2"
51mm
3"

Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
Stainless Steel - Brushed
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-07-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Surface Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-BRS	 Cast Brass Surface Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Surface Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-MR8-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Surface Light	 20w MR8 FL	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-MR8-BRS	 Cast Brass Surface Light	 20w MR8 FL	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-MR8-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Surface Light	 20w MR8 FL	 1.0 lbs.
Following -SP models come supplied with black pvc telescopic post for ground mounting
SL-07-SP-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Surface Light, PVC Post	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-BRS	 Cast Brass Surface Light, PVC Post	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-SS	 316 Stainless Surface Light, PVC Post	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-MR8-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Surface Light, PVC Post	 20w MR8 FL	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-MR8-BRS	 Cast Brass Surface Light, PVC Post	 20w MR8 FL	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-MR8-SS	 316 Steel Surface Light, PVC Post	 20w MR8 FL	 1.0 lbs.
IP53
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR